SPECIFICATION
GUIDE
Split-Pak™ Pre-Assembled Remote Refrigeration Systems
SPECIFICATIONS FOR: SPLIT-PAK™ PRE-ASSEMBLED REMOTE REFRIGERATION SYSTEMS
PR
E-A
SSEM
B

Dedicated medium temp condensing units meet the DOE requirement of a minimum AWEF rating of 5.61 (Btu/W-h) for indoor
models and 7.6 for outdoor models.
REMOTE REFRIGERATION MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
N A W D 100 R L 3 - __ __ __
Room Temperature
NE = +34˚/+28˚ Electric Defrost
L = -10˚
N = +38˚/+35˚
F = 0˚
X = -20˚
OPTIONS
# = UL Approved All Weather Hood
& = UL Approved All Weather Hood
D = Cap/Membrane Roof Adapter
A = 0˚F and Up Ambient Control Kit “D” & “E”
B = 0˚F to -20˚ Ambient Control Kit “H” & “I”
C = -21˚F to -45˚ Ambient Control Kit “F” & “G”
F = Heat Exchanger
G = High Throw Fan Guard/s (installed)
V = Vibrasorber (Indicates (1 on Suction Line)
1 = 5’ Pre-Charged Lines
2 = 10’ Pre-Charged Lines
3 = 15’ Pre-Charged Lines
4 = 20’ Pre-Charged Lines
5 = 25’ Pre-Charged Lines
6 = 30’ Pre-Charged Lines
7 = 35’ Pre-Charged Lines
8 = 40’ Pre-Charged Lines .
9 = 45’ Pre-Charged Lines
0 = 50’ Pre-Charged Lines
NOTE: All pre-charged systems are 300 series MAX
U = Rack
R = C.P.R. Valve
X = Pressure Relief Valve
Y = Pre-piped (includes drier and sight glass installed
on condensing unit & evaporator valve installed on
unit cooler)
H = Hand Valve
J = Suction Accumulator
P = Pre-wired
K = Harness Interconnected
L = Phase/Voltage Monitor
M = Enviro-Controller
N = XDX Valve Assembly
O = Oil Separator
Z = Fused Disconnect
E = EXPORT CRATE =(ISPM15 APPROVED)
A = Air Cooled
W = Water cooled
Condensing Unit Body
W = Welded Hermetic
D = Discus
S = Scroll
Refrigerant
J = R-449A
E = R-134A
System Size*
50 Series
75 Series
105 Series
125 Series
150 Series
200 Series
225 Series
250 Series
300 Series
325 Series
350 Series
400 Series
500 Series
600 Series
700 Series
750 Series